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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(53) Diogo Pinto
1 53.842 +5.766 21:37:16.629
2 48.865 +0.789 21:38:05.494
3 48.892 +0.816 21:38:54.386
4 49.007 +0.931 21:39:43.393
5 48.739 +0.663 21:40:32.132
6 48.630 +0.554 21:41:20.762
7 48.537 +0.461 21:42:09.299
8 48.614 +0.538 21:42:57.913
9 52.629 +4.553 21:43:50.542
10 48.825 +0.749 21:44:39.367
11 48.499 +0.423 21:45:27.866
12 48.254 +0.178 21:46:16.120
13 50.453 +2.377 21:47:06.573
14 48.431 +0.355 21:47:55.004
15 48.076 - 21:48:43.080
(43) Beatriz Figueiredo
1 54.727 +6.232 21:37:18.490
2 50.118 +1.623 21:38:08.608
3 49.611 +1.116 21:38:58.219
4 49.543 +1.048 21:39:47.762
5 49.568 +1.073 21:40:37.330
6 49.081 +0.586 21:41:26.411
7 48.799 +0.304 21:42:15.210
8 49.370 +0.875 21:43:04.580
9 49.244 +0.749 21:43:53.824
10 50.486 +1.991 21:44:44.310
11 48.772 +0.277 21:45:33.082
12 48.839 +0.344 21:46:21.921
13 48.757 +0.262 21:47:10.678
14 48.495 - 21:47:59.173
15 52.369 +3.874 21:48:51.542
(55) Diogo Pereira
1 57.671 +8.148 21:37:20.693
2 51.680 +2.157 21:38:12.373
3 50.950 +1.427 21:39:03.323
4 51.050 +1.527 21:39:54.373
5 50.634 +1.111 21:40:45.007
6 49.700 +0.177 21:41:34.707
7 50.361 +0.838 21:42:25.068
8 50.205 +0.682 21:43:15.273
9 49.904 +0.381 21:44:05.177
10 49.893 +0.370 21:44:55.070
11 49.523 - 21:45:44.593
12 52.426 +2.903 21:46:37.019
13 50.588 +1.065 21:47:27.607
14 49.981 +0.458 21:48:17.588
15 50.720 +1.197 21:49:08.308
(58) Sofia Acabado
1 57.958 +6.387 21:37:21.685
2 52.421 +0.850 21:38:14.106
3 52.153 +0.582 21:39:06.259
4 51.911 +0.340 21:39:58.170
5 52.108 +0.537 21:40:50.278
6 51.659 +0.088 21:41:41.937
7 52.385 +0.814 21:42:34.322
8 52,228 +0.657 21:43:26.550
9 52.662 +1.091 21:44:19.212
10 51.855 +0.284 21:45:11.067
11 51.800 +0.229 21:46:02.867
12 51.850 +0.279 21:46:54.717
13 51.690 +0.119 21:47:46.407
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14 51.571 - 21:48:37.978
15 52.389 +0.818 21:49:30.367
(62) Salvador Rodas
1 57.615 +6.101 21:37:21.991
2 52.615 +1.101 21:38:14.606
3 51.963 +0.449 21:39:06.569
4 51.853 +0.339 21:39:58.422
5 52.102 +0.588 21:40:50.524
6 51.725 +0.211 21:41:42.249
7 52.236 +0.722 21:42:34.485
8 52.490 +0.976 21:43:26.975
9 52.416 +0.902 21:44:19.391
10 51.859 +0.345 21:45:11.250
11 51.977 +0.463 21:46:03.227
12 51.864 +0.350 21:46:55.091
13 51.514 - 21:47:46.605
14 51.586 +0.072 21:48:38.191
15 52.413 +0.899 21:49:30.604
(63) Nuno Cruz
1 59.415 +7.115 21:37:23.563
2 55.017 +2.717 21:38:18.580
3 53.106 +0.806 21:39:11.686
4 52.304 +0.004 21:40:03.990
5 52,715 +0.415 21:40:56.705
6 53.006 +0.706 21:41:49.711
7 52.844 +0.544 21:42:42.555
8 52.605 +0.305 21:43:35.160
9 53.069 +0.769 21:44:28.229
10 52.760 +0.460 21:45:20.989
11 52.398 +0.098 21:46:13.387
12 53.176 +0.876 21:47:06.563
13 52.300 - 21:47:58.863
14 53.337 +1.037 21:48:52.200
(57) Matilde Rafaela
1 58.072 +4.872 21:37:23.292
2 55.028 +1.828 21:38:18.320
3 54.495 +1.295 21:39:12.815
4 53.200 - 21:40:06.015
5 54.339 +1.139 21:41:00.354
6 54.805 +1.605 21:41:55.159
7 57.508 +4.308 21:42:52.667
8 59.021 +5.821 21:43:51.688
9 54.564 +1.364 21:44:46.252
10 56.150 +2.950 21:45:42.402
11 55.301 +2.101 21:46:37.703
12 57.122 +3.922 21:47:34.825
13 1:16.591 +23.391 21:48:51.416
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